
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

24 

32 

76 

84 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Name 

Ralph Hill 

David Reich 

Larry Bangert 

Steve Yarbrough 

Scott Whitestine 

Class 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

1:49.250 

1:50.050 

1:51.394 

1:50.935 

1:56.189 

Year 

1979 

1979 

1979 

1977 

1979 

Make/Model 

Crossle CF 

Crossle 35 

Crossle 35F 

Crossle 32F 

Formula Ford Rf79 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Color 

Blue/Blue 

Silver/Black 

Blue/White 

Red 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Seattle WA 

Portland OR 

Issaquah WA 

Reno NV 

Pacific WA 
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Margin of Victory 

10.976 

Avg. Speed 

80.847 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.250 

Best Speed 

81.391 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ralph Hill 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 2 

Group 2 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 13:14:54 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/11/2022 16:10 


